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PUBLIC NOTICE

ANNUAL NOTICE OF THE REGULAR PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE
OF THE JERSEY CITY PENSION COMMISSION
FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2023

In accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et seq., below is the schedule of
regular public hearings of the Jersey City Pension Commission

Wednesday, January 40
Wednesday, January 181
Wednesday, February 15%
Wednesday, March 15
Wednesday, April 19
Wednesday, May 171
Wednesday, June 21*
Wednesday, July 19™
Wednesday, August 16
Wednesday, September 20
Wednesday, October 18™
Wednesday, November 13
Wednesday, December 20™

All meetings begin at 11:00 A.M. (EST) in the Room 322
on the Third Floor of City Hall, 280 Grove Street, 07302



